Amphenol LTW is proud to present a
comprehensive range of protective Vent
product line with Metallic/Plastic Snap-
in/Stainless Steel versions that equalize
the pressure inside/outside the sealed
enclosure and prevent heat dissipation of
electronic components from shortening
devices service life and affecting

Material
Product Image
Ordering Information
Dimension
Assembly Type
Specification
Copyright © 2018 Amphenol LTW Technology Co. Ltd
5F-3, No. 51, Section 4, Zhongyang Road, Tucheng District, New Taipei City 236 Taiwan
For more information, please contact:
Luc Kan | Sales & Marketing | Email: luc@ltw-tech.com
Follow Us On
    Find out more
new  product here
Specification
VENT-MS1NMS-O8001 VENT-MS1NME-O8001
 VENT-PQ1NBK-O8001 (Black)
VENT-PQ1NGY-O8001 (Gray)
  VENT-PQ1NBK-O8002 (Black)
VENT-PQ1NGY-O8002 (Gray)
VENT-PQ1NBK-N8001 (Black)
VENT-PQ1NGY-N8001 (Gray)
VENT-PQ1NBK-N8002 (Black)
VENT-PQ1NGY-N8002 (Gray)
Screw M12x1.5 Screw M12x1.5 Snap-in Snap-in
Environment Temperature -40℃~+125℃ -40℃~+125℃ -40℃~+125℃ -40℃~+125℃
Waterproof Rating IP68 (2M，60mins), IP69K IP68 (2M，60mins), IP69K IP68 (2M，60mins), IP69K IP68 (2M，60mins), IP69K
Air  Permeability > 1600ml/min @70mbar > 1760ml/min @70mbar > 550 - 3000ml/min @70mbar > 550 - 3000ml/min @70mbar